OONO®
CZH-LABS.com
AC/DC 2.5 - 50 Amp Isolated Linear Current Sensor Module
 Design based on hall-effect-based IC ACS712 ACS724 ACS725
Model: D-1673 series
Vcc Voltage Sensitivity Zero-Current Output Voltage Current Direction Current Range Rated Voltage
D-1673A/B5 ACS712ELCTR-05B DC 5V 185mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±5 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 80 kHz
D-1673A/B10 ACS712ELCTR-20A DC 5V 100mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±20 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 80 kHz
D-1673A/B20 ACS712ELCTR-30A DC 5V 66mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±30Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 80 kHz
D-1673B/B2.5 ACS724LLCTR-2P5AB DC 5V 800mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±2.5 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673B/B5 ACS724LLCTR-05AB DC 5V 400mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±5 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673B/B10 ACS724LLCTR-10AB DC 5V 200mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±10 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673B/B20 ACS724LLCTR-20AB DC 5V 100mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±20 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673B/B30 ACS724LLCTR-30AB DC 5V 66mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±30 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673B/B50 ACS724LLCTR-50AB DC 5V 40mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±50 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673B/U5 ACS724LLCTR-05AU DC 5V 800mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 5 Amp DC / Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673B/U10 ACS724LLCTR-10AU DC 5V 400mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 10 Amp DC / Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673B/U20 ACS724LLCTR-20AU DC 5V 200mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 20 Amp DC / Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673B/U30 ACS724LLCTR-30AU DC 5V 133mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 30 Amp DC / Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673C/B5 ACS725LLCTR-05AB DC 3.3V 264mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±5 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673C/B10 ACS725LLCTR-10AB DC 3.3V 132mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±10 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673C/B20 ACS725LLCTR-20AB DC 3.3V 66mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±20 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673C/B30 ACS725LLCTR-30AB DC 3.3V 44mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±30 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673C/B50 ACS725LLCTR-50AB DC 3.3V 26.4mV/A 1/2 Vcc Bidirectional ±50 Amp AC/Vrms 297V, DC/Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673C/U10 ACS725LLCTR-10AU DC 3.3V 264mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 10 Amp DC / Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673C/U20 ACS725LLCTR-20AU DC 3.3V 132mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 20 Amp DC / Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673C/U30 ACS725LLCTR-30AU DC 3.3V 88mV/A 1/10 Vcc Unidirectional 30 Amp DC / Vpk 420V 2400Vrms 120 kHz
D-1673 Series Version List
Bandwidth
Signal Side Load Side
Model IC V-ISO